Pelvic Pain Among Women in Northern Mexico

TABLE 4. Percentage distribution of women with pelvic pain
condition who reported selected consequences of their
pain, by condition
Characteristic Menstrual Pain with Chronic
paint intercourse pelvic
pain
Pain interferes with
work activities (N=335) (N=122) (N=64)
Yes 26.0 9.8 219
No 74.0 90.2 78.1
Pain interferes with
home and social
activities (N=402) (N=146) (N=77)
Yes 23.6 89 20.8
No 76.4 91.1 79.2
Ever talked with
a physician (N=402) (N=146) (N=77)
Yes 25.1 226 403
No 75.0 774 59.7
Used pain medication (N=402) (N=146) (N=77)
Yes 59.0 473 63.6
No 410 52.7 36.4
Has medical insurance (N=399) (N=145) (N=77)
Yes 704 67.6 70.1
No 29.6 324 299
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Notes:Ns differ because variables did not apply to all women and some women
did not answer all questions. Percentages may not total 100.0 because of
rounding.
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